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CIhe School Leaving Certificate Signed by the Principal need Dot be CouDtersigDed by State
Education Authorities)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC Serial No. 27 Admission No. 16139/22

11. Whetherfailed, if so once/twice in the same class

12. Subject Studies

13.

14.

15.

16.

17. Total No of working days in academic session

ra Total No of working days pupil present in the
sanoot

ro Whether NCC CadeVBoys ScouVGirlGuide
" (details may be qiven)

20.

21.

22.
23.

24.

whelher qualified for promotion to higher class, if
so to which class

Month upio which the student has paid s(hool
dues

Annualcharqes collected upto and refund forthe
period from

Any fee concession availed of, ifso,the nature of
such conce55ion

Games played or co-curricular activities in which
the pupil had usually taken part (mention
acheivement level therein)

Generalconduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

Name of Pupil

14other's Name

Father's/Gurdian's Name

Date of Birth according to Admission &
Withdrawal Register (in fig!res)
Date of Birth according to Admission &
Withdrawal Register (in words)

Nationality

Whetherthe pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
schedule Tribe or oBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studled (in words)

School/Board Annual Examination Testtaken with
result

TE'AS PATEL

MR5 TAI{ANNA PATEL

GP CAPI]ASWANT PATEL

16-04-2007

SIXTEENTH APRILTWO THOUSAND SEVEN

INDIAN

NO

14-04,2022 - Vfit

STUDYING lNCLASSx-C (Ten)

STUDYING IN CLASS ,X

NO

YES lF S0, TO wHICH CIASS (in fig)- X (in words)-Ten

30t0412024

30t04t2024

NO

21

17

NO

CCAActivities

GOOD

7010412024

30,04-2024

Father's Postihg

Principal

Plincipal
Army Public School Bolanla

)rly 2424lnsurance paid upto

l,
2.

3.

4.

5.
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